SECL Coal Status Report for the month of November 2023

Monthly Coal Requisition

Daily Coal received

Cumulative Coal Received

Daily Coal Consumption

Cumulative Coal Consumption

Closing Balance

Alternate Sources'

% Usage of alternate

Date SECL SFCL . SECL S_EC'- . SECL S_Ec'- _ SECL SEC_" : SECL SEC_I- . SECL SFCL _ coal consumption | sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
(Run-of-Mine) (Run-of-Mine High GCV | CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total for the day SECL coal
Coal) Coal) Coal) GCV Coal) GCV Coal) Coal)
a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+gth i k | m = j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r S t u=r+s+t v w X Y= V+W+X z aa=1z/q bb = z/(z+q)
1 0 7562 0 7562 0 7562 0 7562 0 18624 0 18624 0 18624 0 18624 0 184733 0 184733 0 0% 0%
2 0 19720 0 19720 0 27282 0 27282 0 17477 0 17477 0 36101 0 36101 0 186976 0 186976 0 0% 0%
3 0 20101 0 20101 0 47383 0 47383 0 18259 0 18259 0 54360 0 54360 0 188818 0 188818 0 0% 0%
4 0 12050 0 12050 0 59433 0 59433 0 17939 0 17939 0 72299 0 72299 0 182929 0 182929 0 0% 0%
5 0 28185 0 28185 0 87619 0 87619 0 14146 0 14146 0 86445 0 86445 0 196968 0 196968 0 0% 0%
6 0 20717 0 20717 0 108335 0 108335 0 14693 0 14693 0 101138 0 101138 0 202992 0 202992 0 0% 0%
7 0 12300 0 12300 0 120636 0 120636 0 15800 0 15800 0 116938 0 116938 0 199492 0 199492 0 0% 0%
8 0 28106 0 28106 0 148741 0 148741 0 16714 0 16714 0 133652 0 133652 0 210884 0 210884 0 0% 0%
9 0 12121 0 12121 0 160862 0 160862 0 17289 0 17289 0 150941 0 150941 0 205716 0 205716 0 0% 0%
10 0 11841 0 11841 0 172703 0 172703 0 13391 0 13391 0 164332 0 164332 0 204166 0 204166 0 0% 0%
11 0 19838 0 19838 0 192541 0 192541 0 14872 0 14872 0 179204 0 179204 0 209132 0 209132 0 0% 0%
12 0 11821 0 11821 0 204362 0 204362 0 11372 0 11372 0 190576 0 190576 0 209580 0 209580 0 0% 0%
13 0 11842 0 11842 0 216204 0 216204 0 11117 0 11117 0 201693 0 201693 0 210305 0 210305 0 0% 0%
14 0 16245 0 16245 0 232449 0 232449 0 16464 0 16464 0 218157 0 218157 0 210086 0 210086 0 0% 0%
15 0 15862 0 15862 0 248310 0 248310 0 17226 0 17226 0 235383 0 235383 0 208722 0 208722 0 0% 0%
0 471000 0 471000
16 0 20474 0 20474 0 268784 0 268784 0 18140 0 18140 0 253523 0 253523 0 211056 0 211056 0 0% 0%
17 0 8155 0 8155 0 276939 0 276939 0 18334 0 18334 0 271857 0 271857 0 200877 0 200877 0 0% 0%
18 0 24076 0 24076 0 301015 0 301015 0 19229 0 19229 0 291086 0 291086 0 205724 0 205724 0 0% 0%
19 0 11551 0 11551 0 312566 0 312566 0 17029 0 17029 0 308115 0 308115 0 200246 0 200246 0 0% 0%
20 0 19523 0 19523 0 332089 0 332089 0 15576 0 15576 0 323691 0 323691 0 204193 0 204193 0 0% 0%
21 0 20000 0 20000 0 352089 0 352089 0 16219 0 16219 0 339910 0 339910 0 207974 0 207974 0 0% 0%
22 0 28386 0 28386 0 380475 0 380475 0 16311 0 16311 0 356221 0 356221 0 220049 0 220049 0 0% 0%
23 0 11218 0 11218 0 391693 0 391693 0 14344 0 14344 0 370565 0 370565 0 216923 0 216923 0 0% 0%
24 0 8120 0 8120 0 399814 0 399814 0 9337 0 9337 0 379902 0 379902 0 215707 0 215707 0 0% 0%
25 0 7943 0 7943 0 407757 0 407757 0 9346 0 9346 0 389248 0 389248 0 214304 0 214304 0 0% 0%
26 0 27175 0 27175 0 434932 0 434932 0 8528 0 8528 0 397776 0 397776 0 232951 0 232951 0 0% 0%
27 0 19848 0 19848 0 454780 0 454780 0 7489 0 7489 0 405265 0 405265 0 245310 0 245310 0 0% 0%
28 0 24289 0 24289 0 479069 0 479069 0 8074 0 8074 0 413339 0 413339 0 261525 0 261525 0 0% 0%
29 0 3728 0 3728 0 482797 0 482797 0 9157 0 9157 0 422496 0 422496 0 256096 0 256096 0 0% 0%
30 0 12774 0 12774 0 495571 0 495571 0 8316 0 8316 0 430812 0 430812 0 260553 0 260553 0 0% 0%
CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.11.2023, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 195795 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT.
2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s SECL, BCCL, NCL,ECL,CCL & WCL Page 1 of 2
3 Coal allocation for the month of November 2023 from SECL- 231000 MT, NCL- 202000 MT, BCCL Flexi- 38000 MT .




Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of November 2023

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition

Daily Coal received

Cumulative Coal Received

Daily Coal Consumption

Cumulative Coal Consumption

Closing Balance

SECL domestic+CIL
Imported coal

% Usage of alternate

Date . . . . . . consumption for the sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total . SECL coal
a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h i k | m=j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r 3 t u=r+s+t v w X Y=V+W+X z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)
1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18624 0% 0%
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17477 0% 0%
3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18259 0% 0%
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17939 0% 0%
5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14146 0% 0%
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14693 0% 0%
7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15800 0% 0%
8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16714 0% 0%
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17289 0% 0%
10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13391 0% 0%
11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14872 0% 0%
12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11372 0% 0%
13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11117 0% 0%
14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16464 0% 0%
15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17226 0% 0%
16 ° ° ° ° 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18140 0% 0%
17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18334 0% 0%
18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19229 0% 0%
19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17029 0% 0%
20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15576 0% 0%
21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16219 0% 0%
22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16311 0% 0%
23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14344 0% 0%
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9337 0% 0%
25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9346 0% 0%
26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8528 0% 0%
27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7489 0% 0%
28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8074 0% 0%
29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9157 0% 0%
30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8316 0% 0%
Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.11.2023, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 195795 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2




SECL Coal Status Report for FY 2023-24

Coal Requisition Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance :
Alternate Sources' | % Usage of alternate
Month coal consumption | sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
SECL SEC-L ' SECL . SECL SECL . SECL SECL . SECL SECL . SECL SECL . SECL umpti u w ing i
) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM| CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM CIL Imp. Total (High GCV ROM| CIL Imp. Total for the month SECL coal
(Run-of-Mine) (washed) (washed) (washed) (washed) (washed)
GCV Coal) Coal) Coal) Coal) Coal) Coal)

a b c d e = b+c+d f g h i= f+g+h i k | m = j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w X Y= VWX z aa=12/q bb = z/(z+q)
Apr-23 0 819000 0 819000 0 367544 0 367544 0 367544 0 367544 0 520409 0 520409 0 520409 0 520409 0 279821 0 279821 0 0% 0%
May-23 0 526000 0 526000 0 634695 0 634695 0 1002239 0 1002239 0 524544 0 524544 0 1044953 0 1044953 0 389971 0 389971 7865 1% 1%
Jun-23 0 527000 0 527000 0 648032 0 648032 0 1650270 0 1650270 0 486739 0 486739 0 1531693 0 1531693 0 551263 0 551263 27080 6% 5%
Jul-23 0 383000 0 383000 0 423593 0 423593 0 2073863 0 2073863 0 481203 0 481203 0 2012896 0 2012896 0 493653 0 493653 3661 1% 1%
Aug-23 0 723000 0 723000 0 312739 0 312739 0 2386601 0 2386601 0 597655 0 597655 0 2610551 0 2610551 0 208737 0 208737 0 0% 0%
Sep-23 0 466000 0 466000 0 525355 0 525355 0 2911957 0 2911957 0 532195 0 532195 0 3142746 0 3142746 0 201897 0 201897 0 0% 0%
Oct-23 0 508000 0 508000 0 522502 0 522502 0 3434459 0 3434459 0 528604 0 528604 0 3671350 0 3671350 0 195795 0 195795 0 0% 0%
Nov-23 0 471000 0 471000 0 495571 0 495571 0 3930029 0 3930029 0 430812 0 430812 0 4102162 0 4102162 0 260553 0 260553 0 0% 0%
Dec-23
Jan-24
Feb-24
Mar-24

CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.04.2023, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 432686 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT, NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT and E-Auction Coal is 0 MT.

Page 1 of 2




Alternate Coal Status Report for FY 2023-24

Monthly Coal Requisition

Coal received

Cumulative Coal Received

Coal Consumption

Cumulative Coal Consumption

Closing Balance

SECL domestic+CIL

% Usage of alternate

Month conIsT:::)rtti(e): cfc:) arlthe sources' coal w.r.t. Blending Ratio
Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total month SECL coal

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h i k | m=j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r S t u=r+s+t v w X Y=V+W+X z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)
Apr-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 520409 0% 0%
May-23 0 7893 0 7893 0 7865 0 7865 0 7865 0 7865 0 7865 0 7865 0 7865 0 7865 0 0 0 0 524544 1% 1%
Jun-23 0 26954 0 26954 0 27080 0 27080 0 34944 0 34944 0 27080 0 27080 0 34944 0 34944 0 0 0 0 486739 6% 5%
Jul-23 0 3820 0 3820 0 3661 0 3661 0 38605 0 38605 0 3661 0 3661 0 38605 0 38605 0 0 0 0 481203 1% 1%
Aug-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38605 0 38605 0 0 0 0 0 38605 0 38605 0 0 0 0 597655 0% 0%
Sep-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38605 0 38605 0 0 0 0 0 38605 0 38605 0 0 0 0 532195 0% 0%
Oct-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38605 0 38605 0 0 0 0 0 38605 0 38605 0 0 0 0 528604 0% 0%
Nov-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38605 0 38605 0 0 0 0 0 38605 0 38605 0 0 0 0 430812 0% 0%
Dec-23
Jan-24
Feb-24
Mar-24

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2022, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 229704 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2




Biomass Non Torrefied Pellets Status Report for the month of November 2023

Date Daily Received Cumulative Received | Daily Consumption Cf)lr‘\r:uu:;i\i,:n Closing Balance
1 0 0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0 0 0
5 0 0 0 0 0
6 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0 0 0
8 0 0 0 0 0
9 0 0 0 0 0
10 0 0 0 0 0
11 0 0 0 0 0
12 0 0 0 0 0
13 0 0 0 0 0
14 0 0 0 0 0
15 0 0 0 0 0
16 0 0 0 0 0
17 0 0 0 0 0
18 0 0 0 0 0
19 0 0 0 0 0
20 0 0 0 0 0
21 24 24 24 24 0
22 0 24 0 24 0
23 22 46 22 46 0
24 23 69 23 69 0
25 0 69 0 69 0
26 0 69 0 69 0
27 0 69 0 69 0
28 24 93 24 93 0
29 24 117 24 117 0
30 0 117 0 117 0

1. On 01.11.2023, the opening balance of Biomass Non Torrified Pellets is 0 MT.




Biomass Non Torrefied Pellets Status Report for FY 2023-24

Month

Monthly Received

Cumulative Received

Monthly Consumption

Cumulative
Consumption

Closing Balance

Apr-23
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